Single Mode Bluetooth Low Energy
(BLE) Module
Part # BL600-SA, BL600-SC, BL600-ST
HARDWARE DATA SHEET AND INTEGRATION GUIDE
VERSION 0.5
Americas: +1-800-492-2320 Option 3
Europe: +44-1628-858-940
Hong Kong: +852-2923-0610

5.  The user may modify the PCB land pattern dimensions based on their experience and / or
process capability.
 ORDERING INFORMATION 14
part number DESCRIPTION
BL600-SA Single Mode BLE Module featuring smart BASIC – integrated antenna
BT730-SC Single Mode BLE Module featuring smart BASIC – IPEX MHF4 connector
BL600-ST Single Mode BLE Module featuring smart BASIC – Trace Pad
DVK – BL600-SA Development board with BL600-SA module soldered in place
DVK – BL600-SC Development board with BL600-SC module soldered in place
DVK – BL600-ST Development board with BL600-ST module soldered in place
14.1 General Comments
This is a preliminary datasheet. Please check with Laird for the latest information before
commencing a design. If in doubt, ask.
BL600-Sx
Single Mode BLE Module
www.lairdtech.com/wireless 34 Laird
 BLUETOOTH SIG APPROVALS 15
15.1 End Product Listings (EPLs)
This section covers the procedure for generating a new EPL (End Product Listing), on the
Bluetooth SIG website.  In the instance of a Bluetooth End Product design, a member can create
their own EPL which will have a direct reference to the original Bluetooth End Product QDID.
BL600 Original End Product listing
Design Name Owner QDID number Link to listing on the SIG website
BL600 Module Laird Technologies B020700 BL600 Module listing
The BL600 Module incorporates the following Bluetooth components from Nordic Semiconductor ASA;
Design Name Owner QDID number Link to listing on the SIG website
nRF51XXX_RF Nordic
Semiconductor ASA
B020553 nRF51XXX_RF
nRF51xxx -
S110 link layer
Nordic
Semiconductor ASA
B020269 nRF51xxx - S110 link layer listing
nRF51xxx -
S110 host
Nordic
Semiconductor ASA
B020552 nRF51xxx - S110 host listing
Assumptions
This procedure assumes that the member is using the original Bluetooth End Product design with
no modifications. The original Bluetooth End Product design includes all the mandatory protocol
and profiles layers.  You can generate a new EPL (End Product Listing) by using the web